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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Okręgu Opolskiego w Pływaniu
Opole, 10-12-2016

Event 14 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
2016-12-10 - 15:25 Results
Rekordy Okręgu Opolskiego 23.56 Skorulski Maciej POL Gorzow Wielkopolski 2009-11-26
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. Smolinski Pawel 01 UKS Junior Kluczbork 24.97 534
2. Krasowski Michal 01 Zryw 25.65 492
3. Angowski Szymon 01 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 25.66 492
4. Wieczorek Wojciech 00 Zryw 26.94 425
5. Lenczuk Adam 01 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 29.05 339
6. Osowski Wojciech 04 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 29.08 338
7. Lis Krzysztof 02 UKS Junior Kluczbork 29.76 315
8. Plociennik Dawid 03 UKS Gwiazda Olesno 30.12 304
9. Borkowski Arkadiusz 03 Vega Dobrodzien 30.26 300

10. Leszczynski Maciej 05 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 30.43 295
11. Baranek Jakub 04 Zryw 30.48 293
12. Wreczycki Marcin 04 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 30.51 292
13. Jainta Adrian 02 Vega Dobrodzien 30.68 287
14. Berezowski Patryk 02 UKS Junior Kluczbork 31.16 274
15. Orzechowski Krzysztof 04 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 31.47 266
16. Szwiec Jakub 03 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 32.04 252
17. Kras Szymon 03 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 32.13 250
18. Gorowski Cezary 04 Zryw 33.51 221
19. Wisniewski Kajetan 03 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 33.57 219
20. Furgala Jakub 04 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 33.72 216
21. Tryndoch Milosz 04 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 34.25 206
22. Pientka Michal 04 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 34.40 204
23. Domanski Dawid 03 Zryw 34.45 203
24. Jantos Wiktor 04 UKS Junior Kluczbork 34.73 198
25. Konik Mateusz 04 Zryw 36.28 174
26. Antonik Bartosz 04 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 36.51 170
27. Kopa Tobiasz 04 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 36.76 167
28. Rybol Michael 05 Vega Dobrodzien 36.93 165
29. Janicki Marek 05 UKS Gwiazda Olesno 37.26 160
30. Brzezina Olaf 05 Vega Dobrodzien 37.60 156

11 years

1. Leszczynski Maciej 05 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 30.43 295
2. Rybol Michael 05 Vega Dobrodzien 36.93 165
3. Janicki Marek 05 UKS Gwiazda Olesno 37.26 160
4. Brzezina Olaf 05 Vega Dobrodzien 37.60 156

12 - 13 years

1. Osowski Wojciech 04 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 29.08 338
2. Plociennik Dawid 03 UKS Gwiazda Olesno 30.12 304
3. Borkowski Arkadiusz 03 Vega Dobrodzien 30.26 300
4. Baranek Jakub 04 Zryw 30.48 293
5. Wreczycki Marcin 04 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 30.51 292
6. Orzechowski Krzysztof 04 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 31.47 266
7. Szwiec Jakub 03 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 32.04 252
8. Kras Szymon 03 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 32.13 250
9. Gorowski Cezary 04 Zryw 33.51 221

10. Wisniewski Kajetan 03 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 33.57 219
11. Furgala Jakub 04 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 33.72 216
12. Tryndoch Milosz 04 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 34.25 206
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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Okręgu Opolskiego w Pływaniu
Opole, 10-12-2016

Event 14, Boys, 50m Freestyle, 12 - 13 years

Rank YB Time Pts

13. Pientka Michal 04 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 34.40 204
14. Domanski Dawid 03 Zryw 34.45 203
15. Jantos Wiktor 04 UKS Junior Kluczbork 34.73 198
16. Konik Mateusz 04 Zryw 36.28 174
17. Antonik Bartosz 04 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 36.51 170
18. Kopa Tobiasz 04 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 36.76 167

14 - 15 years

1. Smolinski Pawel 01 UKS Junior Kluczbork 24.97 534
2. Krasowski Michal 01 Zryw 25.65 492
3. Angowski Szymon 01 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 25.66 492
4. Lenczuk Adam 01 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 29.05 339
5. Lis Krzysztof 02 UKS Junior Kluczbork 29.76 315
6. Jainta Adrian 02 Vega Dobrodzien 30.68 287
7. Berezowski Patryk 02 UKS Junior Kluczbork 31.16 274

16 - 18 years

1. Wieczorek Wojciech 00 Zryw 26.94 425


